
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Private Test
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

92 PURE RXCING 1:58.231 121 39.163 46.616 32.298 1:58.07717 12 141 1 5
16 Winward Racing 1:58.286 42 39.277 46.738 32.245 1:58.2608 4 44 4 1
30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:58.336 193 39.396 46.654 32.286 1:58.33619 19 195 2 4
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:58.601 124 39.628 46.710 32.263 1:58.60112 12 1215 3 2
20 Huber Motorsport 1:58.766 65 39.546 46.838 32.267 1:58.6517 6 611 6 3
80 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.916 186 39.267 46.988 32.378 1:58.63318 17 183 8 6
24 DINAMIC GT 1:58.939 67 39.212 47.198 32.502 1:58.9126 7 62 15 9

969 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.028 128 39.480 46.748 32.465 1:58.69311 12 108 5 8
99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 1:59.241 239 39.415 47.027 32.454 1:58.89618 23 66 9 7

991 Paradine Competition 1:59.464 2310 39.479 47.075 32.616 1:59.17023 6 237 10 11
11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.565 411 39.635 46.965 32.965 1:59.5654 4 416 7 23

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.568 1412 39.645 47.145 32.643 1:59.43311 14 1417 13 13
4 Haupt Racing Team 1:59.618 1913 39.609 47.105 32.691 1:59.40520 19 1714 11 15
88 Dragon Racing 1:59.639 714 39.525 47.231 32.562 1:59.3187 5 1010 20 10
81 Era Motorsport 1:59.704 915 39.756 47.193 32.755 1:59.7049 9 922 14 17
41 Comtoyou Racing 1:59.759 916 39.750 47.122 32.670 1:59.5429 8 921 12 14
21 HAAS RT 1:59.831 2017 39.699 47.227 32.623 1:59.54923 20 720 19 12
33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:59.976 618 39.607 47.374 32.820 1:59.80122 6 613 21 20
7 SMP Racing 2:00.028 719 39.840 47.225 32.778 1:59.84316 7 624 18 19
91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.044 1020 39.515 47.385 32.836 1:59.73610 10 119 22 21
31 Team Parker Racing 2:00.257 521 39.564 47.415 32.692 1:59.67110 5 512 23 16
77 EBM 2:00.258 622 39.666 47.628 32.964 2:00.2586 6 619 25 22
8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 2:00.318 523 40.335 47.206 32.777 2:00.3185 5 526 16 18
96 GWR Australia 2:00.630 1524 39.648 47.208 33.066 1:59.92216 15 1518 17 25
40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.883 1925 40.004 47.534 33.084 2:00.6229 14 2025 24 26
1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 2:01.500 926 40.367 47.760 33.349 2:01.4769 10 927 26 30
69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:01.624 927 40.500 47.811 33.225 2:01.53611 9 928 27 27
56 Scuderia P raha 2:01.751 428 39.765 47.969 33.045 2:00.7795 4 323 29 24
19 MP Motorsport 2:02.107 1229 40.677 48.009 33.351 2:02.03713 12 1230 30 31
5 Team Motopark 2:02.606 430 40.637 48.334 33.323 2:02.2947 4 429 33 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:58.336 191 39.396 46.654 32.286 1:58.33619 19 195 2 4
88 Dragon Racing 1:59.639 72 39.525 47.231 32.562 1:59.3187 5 1010 20 10
31 Team Parker Racing 2:00.257 53 39.564 47.415 32.692 1:59.67110 5 512 23 16
8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 2:00.318 54 40.335 47.206 32.777 2:00.3185 5 526 16 18

969 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.028 125 39.480 46.748 32.465 1:58.69311 12 108 5 8
40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.883 196 40.004 47.534 33.084 2:00.6229 14 2025 24 26
5 Team Motopark 2:02.606 47 40.637 48.334 33.323 2:02.2947 4 429 33 28
1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 2:01.500 98 40.367 47.760 33.349 2:01.4769 10 927 26 30
56 Scuderia P raha 2:01.751 49 39.765 47.969 33.045 2:00.7795 4 323 29 24
16 Winward Racing 1:58.286 410 39.277 46.738 32.245 1:58.2608 4 44 4 1
19 MP Motorsport 2:02.107 1211 40.677 48.009 33.351 2:02.03713 12 1230 30 31
81 Era Motorsport 1:59.704 912 39.756 47.193 32.755 1:59.7049 9 922 14 17
77 EBM 2:00.258 613 39.666 47.628 32.964 2:00.2586 6 619 25 22
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Private Test
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:01.624 91 40.500 47.811 33.225 2:01.53611 9 928 27 27
269 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.568 142 39.645 47.145 32.643 1:59.43311 14 1417 13 13
4 Haupt Racing Team 1:59.618 193 39.609 47.105 32.691 1:59.40520 19 1714 11 15
11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.565 44 39.635 46.965 32.965 1:59.5654 4 416 7 23

991 Paradine Competition 1:59.464 235 39.479 47.075 32.616 1:59.17023 6 237 10 11
21 HAAS RT 1:59.831 206 39.699 47.227 32.623 1:59.54923 20 720 19 12
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:58.601 127 39.628 46.710 32.263 1:58.60112 12 1215 3 2
20 Huber Motorsport 1:58.766 68 39.546 46.838 32.267 1:58.6517 6 611 6 3
80 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.916 189 39.267 46.988 32.378 1:58.63318 17 183 8 6
96 GWR Australia 2:00.630 1510 39.648 47.208 33.066 1:59.92216 15 1518 17 25

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

950 Duel Racing by Huber 2:02.026 51 40.750 47.920 33.345 2:02.0154 5 531 28 29
938 GP Racing Team 2:02.809 32 41.167 48.193 33.449 2:02.8093 3 337 31 32
992 SebLajoux Racing 2:03.219 243 40.825 48.341 33.685 2:02.8516 25 2232 34 34
912 Tierra Outdoor Racing by HWM 2:03.274 54 41.159 48.341 33.750 2:03.2505 6 636 35 36
911 TFT Racing 2:03.371 45 41.029 48.439 33.792 2:03.26011 6 435 38 40
974 QMMF by HRT 2:03.721 96 41.277 48.423 33.641 2:03.3413 5 239 37 33
978 Speed Lover 2:03.789 47 41.239 48.536 33.759 2:03.5346 3 438 39 38
914 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:03.998 108 41.458 48.655 33.789 2:03.90212 10 1041 40 39
888 SebLajoux Racing 2:04.396 49 41.589 48.818 33.989 2:04.3964 4 444 43 43
990 JBR 2:04.480 1810 41.583 48.755 34.142 2:04.48018 18 1843 42 45
971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:04.764 1211 41.749 48.895 33.891 2:04.53511 11 1245 45 41
928 HRT Performance 2:04.870 612 41.464 48.868 34.021 2:04.3535 4 642 44 44
901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 2:05.783 1013 42.013 49.415 34.355 2:05.78310 10 1046 48 47
989 seven × seven Racing 2:06.052 914 42.203 49.327 34.431 2:05.9615 6 948 46 48
929 HRT Performance 2:06.599 2015 42.259 49.735 34.477 2:06.47120 18 2050 50 49
930 HRT Performance 2:08.121 716 42.269 50.136 34.579 2:06.98413 7 1251 51 50

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:03.219 241 40.825 48.341 33.685 2:02.8516 25 2232 34 34
938 GP Racing Team 2:02.809 32 41.167 48.193 33.449 2:02.8093 3 337 31 32
888 SebLajoux Racing 2:04.396 43 41.589 48.818 33.989 2:04.3964 4 444 43 43
930 HRT Performance 2:08.121 74 42.269 50.136 34.579 2:06.98413 7 1251 51 50
911 TFT Racing 2:03.371 45 41.029 48.439 33.792 2:03.26011 6 435 38 40
990 JBR 2:04.480 186 41.583 48.755 34.142 2:04.48018 18 1843 42 45
928 HRT Performance 2:04.870 67 41.464 48.868 34.021 2:04.3535 4 642 44 44
929 HRT Performance 2:06.599 208 42.259 49.735 34.477 2:06.47120 18 2050 50 49
978 Speed Lover 2:03.789 49 41.239 48.536 33.759 2:03.5346 3 438 39 38
971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:04.764 1210 41.749 48.895 33.891 2:04.53511 11 1245 45 41
974 QMMF by HRT 2:03.721 911 41.277 48.423 33.641 2:03.3413 5 239 37 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

797 Graff Racing 2:03.136 71 40.977 48.362 33.757 2:03.09610 7 733 36 37
710 Leipert Motorsport 2:04.136 62 41.025 48.269 33.702 2:02.99624 8 234 32 35
795 Team CMR 2:04.280 73 41.280 48.750 33.895 2:03.9257 2 540 41 42
111 111 Racing 2:05.655 74 42.067 49.356 34.232 2:05.6557 7 747 47 46
701 Vortex V8 2:06.767 85 42.249 49.618 34.694 2:06.56123 8 849 49 51
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Private Test
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

414 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:10.758 41 43.738 50.923 35.667 2:10.3286 4 353 52 53
495 Team CMR 2:10.822 192 43.435 51.260 35.606 2:10.30123 19 1452 53 52
470 WS Racing 2:11.302 33 44.010 51.445 35.847 2:11.3023 3 354 54 54
496 Continental TTR Racing 2:14.095 34 44.703 52.115 36.849 2:13.6675 3 655 56 57
427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.294 165 45.047 52.093 36.758 2:13.89816 7 1656 55 56
438 AGMC Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:17.579 246 45.809 54.285 37.372 2:17.46612 24 458 58 58

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.854 61 45.581 52.654 36.356 2:14.5915 6 657 57 55
102 AsBest Racing 2:19.531 212 46.684 54.456 37.979 2:19.11921 20 2159 59 59
101 AsBest Racing 2:20.483 63 46.833 54.684 38.272 2:19.7896 6 760 60 60

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

101 AsBest Racing 2:20.483 61 46.833 54.684 38.272 2:19.7896 6 760 60 60
102 AsBest Racing 2:19.531 212 46.684 54.456 37.979 2:19.11921 20 2159 59 59
127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.854 63 45.581 52.654 36.356 2:14.5915 6 657 57 55
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